





TAV.0.0	ELHA PRESS ARM			ED. 06/11
---------	----------------	--	--	-----------

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	REMARK
1	0201062	Screw M10X20 - GB/T5783	3	
2	HP-3016687	Washer	1	
3	C060000100	Support	1	
4	0204005	Nut M8 - GB/T889.1	4	
5	0205011	Washer D.10 - GB/T97.1	4	
6	C060000001	U bolt	2	
7	C060000200	Long arm	1	
8	C060000300	Bead press tool arm	1	
9	0202005	Screw M4X25 - GB/T70.1	3	
10	0306013	Silencer	2	
11	C060000007	Valve cover	1	
12	<del>0307109</del> 0306205	Control valve 230C-06B-B	1	
13	0306036	90° quick union 6-1/8	5	
14	C060000005	Washer	1	
15	0604082	Drop centre tool	1	
16	0203006	Nut M6 - GB/T6170	1	
17	C105000009	Bead press tool	1	
18	0202026	Screw M6X30 - GB/T70.1	1	
19	0202061	Screw M10X25 - GB/T70.1	4	
20	0208007	Washer D.10 - GB/T93	4	
21	C060000400	Support	1	
22	C060000002	Shaft extension	1	
23	0204046	Flange nut M45X1.5 - GB/T810	2	
24	0311001	Scraper D.25	1	
25	C060005100	Front flange	1	
26	C060000004	Extension	1	
27	0606086	O-ring 25X2.65 - GB3452.1	2	

TAV.0.0

ELHA PRESS ARM

ED. 06/11

28	0210009	Self-lubricated bush 2525	1
29	C060005003	Cylinder shaft	1
30	C060005001	Cylinder liner	1
31	YC1-4198856	Piston	1
32	0205013	Washer D.12 - GB/T97.1	1
33	0204007	Nut M12 - GB/T889.1	1
34	C060005002	Back flange	1
35	0202047	Screw M8X25 - GB/T70.1	8
36	0606007	O-ring 75X3.55 - GB1235	2
37	C060005000	Arm cylinder	1
38	C061000000	Special kit	1
39	0306095	Rilsan hose 6X4 L=800	1
40	0306095	Rilsan hose 6X4 L=200	1